

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.M.K.GUPTA

I.A.NO 2 IN TRANSFER PETITION (C) NO(s). 1260 OF 2008

INDUSTRIES & COMMERCE ASSN.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COAL INDIA LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 07/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Meharia & Company, Adv.

Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar