

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 550-561 OF 2008

COAL INDIA LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S BHAWANI CAKE INDUSTRIES P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 1072 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 31/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.  
Ms. Sweta Rani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.  
Mr. N.D.B. Raju,Adv.  
Ms. Bharathi Raju,Adv.  
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal ,Adv  
Mr. Devashish Bharuka ,Adv.  
Ms. Anjani Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

File not received.

Trace out the file and list the matter with file on  
29.9.2009.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

\*MG