

petitioners seeks permission to withdraw the interlocutory application with liberty to file fresh application. Permission is granted. Interlocutory application is dismissed as withdrawn.

.....J.
[P. SATHASIVAM]

NEW DELHI
29st APRIL, 2011

.....J.
[DR. B.S. CHAUHAN]